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Int. ADAC-Preis Hockenheim 
13. - 15. Oktober 1995 FORMEL 

MEISTERSCHAFTSSTAND 
Pos. 

Nr. Name Fahrzeug 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

DM:' 95 
32 

13 14 15 16 Gesamt 
----- -----------------------------------

1. FONTANA, Norberto Opel Dallara 395 20 20 20 20 
2. SCHUMACHER, Ralf Opel Dallara 395 15 15 8 6 
3. ANGELELLI, Massimiliano Opel Dallara 395 -- - 15 15 
4. TRULLI, Jarno Opel Dallara 395 
5. COUCEIRO, Pedro Fiat Dallara 395 12 10 6 2 
6. WURZ, Alexander Opel Dallara 395 10 12 8 
7. CORONEL, Tom Opel Dallara 395 2 
8. AGUAS, Rui Opel Dallara 395 4 6 10 
9. MEIER, Arnd Fiat Dallara 395 3 - 12 10 

10. PETER, Philipp Fiat Dallara 395 - - -
- 11. TICHY, Oliver Opel Dallara 395 4 12 

12. GRAF, Klaus Opel Dallara 395 2 4 
13. TIEMANN, Marcel Fiat Dallara 395 2 3 4 
14. HENZLER, Wolf Opel Dallara 394 3 
15. ABT, Christian Opel Dallara 395 
16. BERGMEISTER, Tim Opel Dallara 393 

COLONI, Paolo Opel Dallara 395 6 8 3 
SUND, Jakob Opel Dallara 394 - -- --

19. WILSON, Max Opel Dallara 394 
20. RADEMECKER, Vincent Opel Dallara 395 8 
21 . KALASCHECK, Ralf Opel Dallara 395 
22. WATT, Jason Opel Dallara 395 -- -- --
23. KRÄMER, Frank Opel Dallara 394 
24. ALB RECHT, Martin • Opel Dallara 393 
25. WIDMANN, Steffen Opel Dallara 394 
26. ZANI, Sandro Fiat Dallara 394 

STURESON, Johan Opel Dallara 394 

1 /2 Int. AvD/MAC Rennsport-Festival Hockenheim 21 .-23.4.95 
3 /4 Int. ADAC-AVUS-Rennen Berlin 6.-7.5.95 
5 /6 200 Meilen von Nürnberg - ADAC Norisring Trophäe 23.-25.6.95 
-, /8 Int.28.ADAC-Flugplatzrennen Diephoiz 21 .-23.7.95 

/10 Int.ADAC Grosser Preis der Tourenwagen 18.-20.8.95 
11 /1 2 Int.ADAC Preis Alemannenring Singen 15.-17.9.95 
13 /14 International Touring Car Nevers Magny-Cours 6.-8.10.1995 
15 /16 Int.ADAC-Preis Hockenheim 13.-15.10.95 
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Int. ADAC-Preis Hockenheim 
13. - 15. Oktober 1995 FORMEL 

M EISTERSCHAFTSSTAN 0 
Pos. 

Nr. Name Fahrzeug 2 3 4 

1. SUND, Jakob Opel Dallara 394 6 3 4 6 

2. BERGMEISTER, Tim Opel Dallara 393 4 9 9 

3. HENZLER, Wolf Opel Dallara 394 9 9 6 

4. KRÄMER, Frank Opel Dallara 394 

5. STURESON, Johan Opel Dallara 394 3 1 

6. KLUCK, Timo Opel Dallara 394 4 3 

7. ZANI, Sandro Fiat Dallara 394 2 6 

8. TRULLI, Jarno Opel Dallara 394 

9. WIDMANN, Steffen Opel Dallara 394 1 4 

10. FRIESACHER, Markus Fiat Dallara 394 2 2 

11 . MÜNCH, Mario Opel Dallara 393 

12. GOMES, Concalo Opel Dallara 393 3 - - -
13. ALB RECHT, Martin Opel Dallara 393 - - -
14. KOSLOWSKI, Wolfgang Opel Dallara 393 2 

15. SCHUBIGER, Denis Opel Dallara 394 

1 /2 Int. AvD/MAC Rennsport-Festival Hockenheim 21 .-23.4.95 

3 /4 Int. ADAC-AVUS-Rennen Berlin 6.-7.5.95 

5 /6 200 Meilen von Nürnberg - ADAC Norisring Trophäe 23.-25.6.95 

7 /8 Int.28.ADAC-Flugplatzrennen Diepholz 21.-23.7.95 

9 /10 Int.ADAC Grosser Preis der Tourenwagen 18.-20.8.95 

11 /12 Int.ADAC Preis Alemannenring Singen 15.-17.9.95 

13 /14 International Touring Car Nevers Magny-Cours 6.-8.10.1995 

15 /16 Int.ADAC-Preis Hockenheim 13.-15.10.95 
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---------
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